(_Pound
\I”I'l[[

Furniture Anc,

B5051-K

Headboard

x 8pcs
Support Leg

x 4pcs

Connection strap
(L/R)

Footboard

x2pcs

N

Support Rail

x 2pcs

HB LEG

HARDWARE

x16pcs
()

Bolt @5/16" x 1-1/2"

X 22pcs
S

Lock Washer @5/16"

x 6pcs

Threaded Stud
@5/16" x 3-1/4"

x 1pc
—

Wrench 12mm

x 6pcs

(S)

N\’

Hex Nut &5/16"

@x 26pcs
@mw

Screw #8x1-1/2"

X 22pcs

Flat Washer @1/4"x19mm

x 1pc
™

Allen Wrench M5

www.roundhillfurniture.com



(Puu.nd'
“i[[

urniture Ine,

B5051-K

B5051-K acked in 2 cases

Carton DESC. Part Q.TY| Hardware
Headboard #1 ﬁ 1pc
x16pcs o "% 1-1/2"
Footboard #2 & 1pc oo el oo
X Bpes mmmm ;2?132??:’3-3:74(1"
@#Ox6pcs @  Hex Nut @5/16"
L7 B B A
p x 22pcs @ gzi:gyasher
1pc q Wrench 12mm
B5051'K'1 Support leg #5 m 8pCS @x%pcs @)ﬁﬁm Screw #8x1-1/2"
x 1pc X Allen Wrench M5
Slat #7 1pc
HB LEG #8 Dj 2pcs
Connection strap #9 4pcs
Support Rail #6 —_— 2pcs
B5051-K-2 Side Rail #3 \\] 2pcs
2/5

www.roundhillfurniture.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Open the back fabric

STEP 1

STEP 2

315 www.roundbhillfurniture.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

4/5

www.roundhillfurniture.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 5

STEP 6

www.roundhillfurniture.com

5/5



	图纸和视图
	模型


